OrgNo
027568
027784
025939
027825
027838
026146
026006
023169
027282
024771
024342
027922

FEDERAL MARITIME COMMISSION

Ocean Transportation Intermediary - Foreign NVOCC Registration Terminations

31-May-20
Organization Name
AQUAAIR INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT SERVICES
CLASQUIN SHANGHAI LTD
CONNEXION LOGISTICS CORP.
G&B SHIPPING CO., LTD
OLA LOGISTICS CO., LTD.
QINGDAO KAOYOUNG INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CO., LTD.
SHANGHAI JINDASHENG INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORTATION CO., LTD.
SHANGHAI TOP-LUSTRE LOGISTICS CO., LTD.
SHENZHEN HUNICORN FREIGHT SERVICE CO., LTD.
TAYLOR LOGISTICS CHILE S.A.
VANSHIKA SHIPPING & LOGISTICS PVT LTD
VOLGA SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT (CHINA) LTD

Reason for Action
Failure to maintain a bond
Voluntary Surrender
Failure to maintain a bond
Failure to maintain a bond
Failure to maintain a bond
Voluntary Surrender
Failure to maintain a bond
Failure to maintain a bond
Failure to maintain a bond
Voluntary Surrender
Failure to maintain a bond
Voluntary Surrender

Termination Date
5/22/2020
4/22/2020
5/23/2020
4/29/2020
5/10/2020
5/20/2020
5/7/2020
5/24/2020
5/24/2020
5/14/2020
4/25/2020
5/7/2020



